

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11322-  
11323/2004(From the judgement and order dated 11/07/2003 in WP No. 3311/2001  
& WP No. 6876/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

ASHOK KUMRA PANDEY &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAMOD KUMAR MISRA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c  
of the impugned Judgment,permission to submit additional document(s)  
and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 31/01/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arjun Krishnan,Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Anurag Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel Mr. Arjun Krishnan appearing for Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv. states that they have received the copy of counter affidavit. Office is directed to put on record the counter affidavit which has been filed by the respondents. Petitioners may file rejoinder affidavit before 20.2.2007. List the matter on 20.2.2007.

Office is directed to verify the data base so as to disclose the name of all concerned on record.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar