

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).11322-11323/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 11/07/2003 in WP No.3311/2001 &  
WP No. 6876/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

ASHOK KUMRA PANDEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAMOD KUMAR MISRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c of  
the impugned Judgment,deletion of the name of respondent,permission to  
submit additional document(s) and prayer for interim relief and office  
report)

Date: 17/05/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Visen, Adv.  
for Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge for  
deletion, so far names of some of the respondents are  
concerned.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till  
then.

(S.G.SHAH)

s Registrar