

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11322-11323/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 11/07/2003 in WP No. 6876/1997 and WP No. 3311/2001 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOW BENCH)

ASHOK KUMRA PANDEY &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAMOD KUMAR MISRA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, permission to submit additional document(s) and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Raurab Banerji, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Krishnan, Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Put up the matter after four weeks to enable the learned counsel for the parties to find out as to whether the petitioners have also been promoted in the meantime or not.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)